Aug 6™
Aug 7™
Aug 10"
Aug 11"
Aug 13"
Aug 14™
Aug 16-18"
Aug 21°
Aug 27"
Aug 28™
Aug 30"
Sept 6™
Sept 7™
Sept 10"
Sept 11"
Sept 13-15"
Sept 17™

Sept 18™

Mounds
Morris

Beggs Festival
Beggs Festival
Oktaha

Eufaula

Depew Tournament

Bishop Kelley
Sperry

Inola
Cleveland
Oktaha
Mcalester
Sperry
Henryetta
Tahl Seq Tour
Morris
Henryetta
Preston

Kellyville

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
\

\
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV

< < < <

Beggs Lady Demons High School Fastpitch Schedule

5:00pm
5:00pm
TBD

TBD

5:00pm
1:00pm
TBD

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
TBD

5:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm



Sept 20-22" NSU/Tah Tour Away Y TBD
Sept 27-28" OSSAA Regionals TBD \ TBD
Oct 4™-6™ OSSAA State TBD V TBD



