

Beggs Lady Demons High School Fastpitch Schedule

Aug 6 th	Mounds	Home	V/JV	5:00pm
Aug 7 th	Morris	Away	V/JV	5:00pm
Aug 10 th	Beggs Festival	Home	V/V	TBD
Aug 11 th	Beggs Festival	Home	V/V	TBD
Aug 13 th	Oktaha	Away	V/JV	5:00pm
Aug 14 th	Eufaula	Away	V/V	1:00pm
Aug 16-18 th	Depew Tournament	Away	V	TBD
Aug 21 st	Bishop Kelley	Away	V	5:00pm
Aug 27 th	Sperry	Away	V/JV	5:00pm
Aug 28 th	Inola	Away	V/JV	5:00pm
Aug 30 th	Cleveland	Home	V/JV	5:00pm
Sept 6 th	Oktaha	Home	V/JV	5:00pm
Sept 7 th	Mcalester	Away	V/V	5:00pm
Sept 10 th	Sperry	Home	V/JV	5:00pm
Sept 11 th	Henryetta	Away	V/JV	6:00pm
Sept 13-15 th	Tahl Seq Tour	Away	V	TBD
Sept 17 th	Morris	Home	V	5:00pm
	Henryetta	Home	V	7:00pm
Sept 18 th	Preston	Away	V	4:00pm
	Kellyville		\mathbf{V}	5:30pm

Sept 20-22 nd	NSU/Tah Tour	Away	V	TBD
Sept 27-28 th	OSSAA Regionals	TBD	V	TBD
Oct 4 th -6 th	OSSAA State	TBD	V	TBD